Short Course - Easter Series

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 16:03 on April 16, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class

TOPPER
LASER 4.7

MIRROR
(D/H)

OPTIMIST
LASER 4.7
OPTIMIST
TOPPER

LASER 4.7
MIRROR
(SIH)
TOPPER
OPTIMIST
TOPPER
OPTIMIST
MIRROR
(S/H)
COMET
MIRROR
(S/H)
TOPPER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
MIRROR
(S/H)

2000

RS 200

Sail
Number

34073
211921

70223

6317
123924
6090
45633

196714

71001

31675

6557

43465

5684

70866

899

69168

46624

9623

11648

70682

2398

1492

HelmName CrewName PY |Easter Easter |Easter |Easter
1 2 3 4
Charlie Garlick 1365 | 5.0 2.0 3.0 1.0
Sophie Foskett 1208 | 6.0 33.0 1.0 3.0
DNC
Jess Finch Flo Pickering |1390 | 3.5 4.0 5.0 7.0
Amelie Fairhead 1642 | 17.0 6.0 8.0 5.0
Mike Boutell 1208 | 18.0 5.0 6.0 11.0
Hattie Garlick 1642 | 19.0 7.0 10.0 10.0
Jess Taylor 1365 2.0 1.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC
Jess Welch 1208 | 33.0 33.0 2.0 2.0
DNC DNC
Howard Knott 1380 | 33.0 33.0 4.0 4.0
DNC DNC
Fin Glover 1365 | 9.0 3.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC
Natasha Adkins 1642 | 33.0 33.0 9.0 6.0
DNC DNC
Maria-Carmen 1365 | 33.0 33.0 7.0 9.0
Lonergan DNC DNC
Freddie Diddams 1642 1 21.0 8.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC
Julie Nelson 1380 | 1.0 33.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC DNC
Howard Knott 1210 | 3.5 33.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC DNC
Stephen Willis 1380 | 7.0 33.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC DNC
Olivia Adkins 1365 | 33.0 33.0 33.0 8.0
DNC DNC DNF
David Ogburn Linda Ogburn | 1102 | 8.0 33.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC DNC
Belinda Sturge Allan Hunt 1102 |1 10.0 33.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC DNC
Stephen Taylor 1380 | 11.0 33.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC DNC
Len Urwin Geoff Beavis | 1114 | 12.0 33.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC DNC
Gary Ling lan Papworth | 1046 | 13.0 33.0 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC DNC

Total

11.0
43.0

19.5

36.0
40.0
46.0
69.0

70.0

74.0

78.0

81.0

82.0

95.0

100.0

102.5

106.0

107.0

107.0

109.0

110.0

111.0

112.0

Nett

6.0
10.0

12.5

19.0
22.0
27.0
36.0

37.0

41.0

45.0

48.0

49.0

62.0

67.0

69.5

73.0

74.0

74.0

76.0

77.0

78.0

79.0
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LASER 4.7

LASER 4.7

2000

WAYFARER

TOPPER

RS 200

TOPPER

MIRROR
(S/H)

WANDERER

OPTIMIST

Boat Class

MIRROR
(S/H)

TOPPER

MIRROR
(D/H)

COMET
TOPPER
LASER 4.7

MIRROR
(S/H)

WAYFARER
TOPPER
WAYFARER

MIRROR
(S/H)

2000

RS 200
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
2000
OPTIMIST

Sail
Number

144317

188009

21399

6126

10663

680

41722

1007

4655

Sail
Number

70866

45633
70223

899
34073
211921
69168

9623

31675
11648
70682

2398
1492
144317
188009
21399
6317

HelmName

Fiona Foskett

Sarah Bakewell

Dave Connor

Richard Courts

Juliet McMillan

Matt Ogburn

Sophie Wigginton

Jacqui

Mike Kelly

Grace Marshall

CrewName

Terry
McMillan

Angela Allen

Dave
Kirkwood

Tim
Farnborough

PY

1208

1208

1114

1102

1365

1046

1365

1380

1193

1642

Easter

Easter

Easter

Easter

1
14.0

15.0

16.0

20.0

22.0

23.0

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNC

2

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

Easter 1 - 15th April 2022 at 11:00

HelmName

Julie Nelson

Jess Taylor

Jess Finch

Howard Knott

Charlie Garlick
Sophie Foskett

Stephen Willis

David Ogburn

Fin Glover

Belinda Sturge
Stephen Taylor

Len Urwin
Gary Ling

Fiona Foskett

Sarah Bakewell

Dave Connor

Amelie Fairhead

CrewName

Flo Pickering

Linda Ogburn

Allan Hunt

Geoff Beavis

lan Papworth

Terry McMillan

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PY | Start

1380

1365
1390

1210
1365
1208
1380

1102
1365
1102
1380

1114
1046
1208
1208
1114
1642

11.38

11.38
11.38

11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38

11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38

11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38

Finish

12:18:32

12:18:33
12:19:55

12:14:29
12:19:18
12:14:40
12:20:15

12:11:57
12:20:05
12:12:23
12:22:48

12:15:01
12:12:48
12:18:39
12:19:16
12:16:15
12:34:41

3

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNF

Elapsed

0.40.32

0.40.33
0.41.55

0.36.29
0.41.18
0.36.40
0.42.15

0.33.57
0.42.05
0.34.23
0.44.48

0.37.01
0.34.48
0.40.39
0.41.16
0.38.15
0.56.41

4

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

0.29.22

0.29.42
0.30.09

0.30.09
0.30.15
0.30.21
0.30.37

0.30.48
0.30.50
0.31.12
0.32.28

0.33.14
0.33.16
0.33.39
0.34.10
0.34.20
0.34.31

Total

113.0

114.0

115.0

119.0

121.0

122.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

Nett

80.0

81.0

82.0

86.0

88.0

89.0

99.0

99.0

99.0

99.0

Corrected | Points

1.0

2.0
3.5

3.5
5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0



Boat Class Sail HelmName CrewName PY |Start Finish |Elapsed |Corrected | Points

Number
LASER 4.7 123924 Mike Boutell 1208 | 11.38 | 12:20:16 | 0.42.16 |0.34.59 18.0
OPTIMIST 6090 Hattie Garlick 1642 | 11.38 | 12:36:39 | 0.58.39 |0.35.43 19.0
WAYFARER | 6126 Richard Courts | Angela Allen 1102 | 11.38 | 12:18:16 | 0.40.16 |0.36.32 20.0
OPTIMIST 5684 Freddie Diddams 1642 | 11.38 | 12:38:10 | 1.00.10 |0.36.39 21.0
TOPPER 10663 Juliet McMillan 1365 | 11.38 | 12:29:59 | 0.51.59 |0.38.05 22.0
RS 200 680 Matt Ogburn Dave Kirkwood | 1046 | 11.38 | 12:19:30 | 0.41.30 | 0.39.40 23.0
TOPPER 41722 Sophie 1365 DNF 33.0
Wigginton
MIRROR Jacqui 1380 DNF 33.0
(S/H)
WANDERER | 1007 Mike Kelly Tim 1193 DNF 33.0
Farnborough
Easter 2 - 15th April 2022 at 11:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class Sail Number | HelmName CrewName |PY |Start Finish |Elapsed |Corrected Points
TOPPER 45633 Jess Taylor 1365|1240 | 13:11:12 | 0:31:12 | 0:22:51 1.0
TOPPER 34073 Charlie Garlick 1365 | 1240 | 13:12:37 | 0:32:37 | 0:23:54 20
TOPPER 31675 Fin Glover 1365 | 1240 | 13:14:36 | 0:34:36 | 0:25:21 3.0
MIRROR (D/H) | 70223 Jess Finch Flo Pickering | 1390 | 1240 | 13:15:30 | 0:35:30 |0:25:32 4.0
LASER 4.7 123924 Mike Boutell 1208 | 1240 | 13:11:37 | 0:31:37 | 0:26:10 5.0
OPTIMIST 6317 Amelie Fairhead 1642 | 1240 | 13:22:59 | 0:42:59 | 0:26:11 6.0
OPTIMIST 6090 Hattie Garlick 1642 | 1240 | 13:26:14 | 0:46:14 | 0:28:09 7.0
OPTIMIST 5684 Freddie Diddams 1642 | 1240 | 13:28:10 | 0:48:10 | 0:29:20 8.0
Easter 3 - 16th April 2022 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class | Sail HelmName CrewName |PY | Start | Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number
LASER 4.7 211921 Sophie Foskett 1208 | 1151 | 12:24:51 | 0:33:51 | 0:28:01 1.0
LASER 4.7 196714 Jess Welch 1208 | 1151 | 12:25:40 | 0:34:40 | 0:28:42 2.0
TOPPER 34073 Charlie Garlick 1365 | 1151 | 12:30:29 | 0:39:29 | 0:28:56 3.0
MIRROR 71001 Howard Knott 1380 | 1151 | 12:32:29 | 0:41:29 | 0:30:04 4.0
(S/H)
MIRROR 70223 Jess Finch Flo 1390 | 1151 | 12:34:09 | 0:43:09 | 0:31:03 5.0
(D/H) Pickering
LASER 4.7 123924 Mike Boutell 1208 | 1151 | 12:31:37 | 0:40:37 | 0:33:37 6.0
TOPPER 43465 Maria-Carmen 1365 | 1151 | 12:37:01 | 0:46:01 | 0:33:43 7.0
Lonergan
OPTIMIST 6317 Amelie Fairhead 1642 | 1151 | 12:50:10 | 0:59:10 | 0:36:02 8.0
OPTIMIST 6557 Natasha Adkins 1642 | 1151 | 12:50:15|0:59:15 | 0:36:05 9.0
OPTIMIST 6090 Hattie Garlick 1642 | 1151 | 12:55:20 | 1:04:20 | 0:39:11 10.0

TOPPER 46624 Olivia Adkins 1365 DNF 33.0



Boat Class

OPTIMIST

Boat Class

TOPPER
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7

MIRROR
(S/H)

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

MIRROR
(D/H)

TOPPER
TOPPER

OPTIMIST
LASER 4.7

Sail
Number

4655

Sail
Number

34073
196714
211921
71001

6317
6557
70223

46624
43465

6090
123924

HelmName

Grace Marshall

CrewName |PY

1642

Start

1151

Finish

12:55:55

Easter 4 - 15th April 2022 at 11:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Charlie Garlick
Jess Welch
Sophie Foskett

Howard Knott

Amelie Fairhead
Natasha Adkins

Jess Finch

Olivia Adkins

Maria-Carmen
Lonergan

Hattie Garlick
Mike Boutell

CrewName |PY

1365
1208
1208
1380

1642
1642

Flo 1390
Pickering

1365
1365

1642
1208

Start

1312
1312
1312
1312

1312
1312
1312

1312
1312

1312
1312

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Finish

13:48:21
13:44:47
13:45:24
13:51:53

13:59:49
14:00:07
13:52:45

13:52:21
13:53:19

14:03:44
13:50:37

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

DNF

Elapsed

0:36:21
0:32:47
0:33:24
0:39:53

0:47:49
0:48:07
0:40:45

0:40:21
0:41:19

0:51:44
0:38:37

Corrected

0:26:38
0:27:08
0:27:39
0:28:54

0:29:07
0:29:18
0:29:19

0:29:34
0:30:16

0:31:30
0:31:58

33.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

